
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2023N

E0028

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

70/20

23

246.8

6

246.8

6

246.8

6

2023N

E0023

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/01/

2023

GERE

NCIA

EXEC

UTIVA

PIRA

CICA

BA

29.97

9.036/

0357-

93

10/20

23

429.8

7

429.8

7

429.8

7

2023N

E0023

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

08/02/

2023

PAUL

O

HENR

IQUE

PARA

NHOS

RIBEI

RO

172.**

*.***-

73

65/20

23

246.0

0

246.0

0

246.0

0



2023N

E0023

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

08/02/

2023

PAUL

O

HENR

IQUE

PARA

NHOS

RIBEI

RO

172.**

*.***-

73

65/20

23

159.3

3

159.3

3

159.3

3

2023N

E0023

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

08/02/

2023

MH

BRAS

ILIA

ADMI

NIST

RADO

RA

DE

EMPR

EEDI

MENT

OS

LTDA

34.75

9.088/

0001-

41

60/20

23

412.4

5

412.4

5

412.4

5

2023N

E0023

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

08/02/

2023

ROBE

RTO

CARR

ER

ME

72.85

4.359/

0001-

37

58/20

23

380.0

0

380.0

0

380.0

0

2023N

E0022

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

07/02/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

70/20

23

584.1

8

584.1

8

584.1

8

2023N

E0022

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

07/02/

2023

ANA

LUCIA

GOM

ES

FERN

ANDE

S

407.**

*.***-

19

64/20

23
99.07 99.07

2000.

00



2023N

E0022

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

07/02/

2023

TORR

EZAN

MATE

RIAIS

ELET

RICO

S

LTDA

ME

19.10

9.466/

0001-

58

59/20

23

178.2

0

178.2

0

178.2

0

2023N

E0022

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

MART

IMCA

R

PNEU

S

07.91

5.278/

0001-

38

54/20

23

1011.

00

1011.

00

1011.

00

2023N

E0022

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

70/20

23

27307

.57

27307

.57

27307

.57

2023N

E0022

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

70/20

23

1393.

17

2786.

34

1393.

17

2023N

E0022

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

70/20

23

19139

.33

38278

.66

19139

.33

2023N

E0022

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

70/20

23

3218.

51

3218.

51

3218.

51



2023N

E0022

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

70/20

23

3914.

85

3914.

85

3914.

85

2023N

E0021

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

70/20

23

3582.

26

3582.

26

3582.

26

2023N

E0021

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

70/20

23

4748.

65

4748.

65

4748.

65

2023N

E0021

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

06/02/

2023

EDER

C.

GOM

ES

DE

OLIVE

IRA -

ME

(MAT

RIZ)

13.08

6.597/

0001-

80

25/20

23

581/2

022

5760.

00

8640.

00

7182.

72

2023N

E0021

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

03/02/

2023

PAUL

O

AIRT

ON

SOAR

ES

DA

SILVA

044.**

*.***-

10

56/20

23

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0



2023N

E0021

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

03/02/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

70/20

23

1363.

05

4089.

15

1363.

05


